
 

 
2024 TERM DATES 

 
Term 1 (Semester 1) 
Wednesday 31 January    ELC Orientation 
Wednesday 31 January    Transition – New Students and Year 7 – half day only  
Thursday 1 February    All Students Commence (ELC – Year 12) 
Monday 11 March     Public Holiday – Labour Day 
Thursday 28 March      End of Term 1 

   29 & 31, 1 April     Public Holidays – Good Friday, Easter Sunday, Easter Monday  
     
 
Term 2 
Tuesday 16 April     All Students Commence 
Thursday 25 April     Public Holiday – ANZAC Day 
Friday 7 June      Student Free Day – Report Writing and Correction Day  
Monday 10 June     Public Holiday – King’s Birthday 
Friday 21 June     End of Term 2 
 
 
Term 3 (Semester 2) 
Tuesday 16 July     All Students Commence 
Friday 20 September     End of Term 3 

 
 
Term 4 
Monday 7 October     Senior School Students Commence 
Tuesday 8 October     ELC & Junior School Students Commence 
Monday 4 November    Mid Term Break 
Tuesday 5 November     Public Holiday – Melbourne Cup Day 
Monday 18 November    Junior School & Senior School Student Free Day – Correction and 
                                              Report Writing Day 
Tuesday 19 November    Years 7 – 11 Student Free Day for 2025 Transition Preparation Day 
Wednesday 20 November    Senior School Transition Commences 
Friday 6 December     End of Term 4 
  


